
Awesomatix Modified
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/30

1 Jacques Liebenberg 100 100 1 1 0 0 *100

2 Conrad Liebenberg 98 98 0 0 1 0 98

3 Anderton Smith 95 95 0 0 0 1 95

4 Brandon Solomon 95 95 0 0 0 0 95

5 Sean Vollmer 91 91 0 0 0 0 91

6 Darren Duggan 91 91 0 0 0 0 91

7 Eugene Rorich 87 87 0 0 0 0 87

8 Lieburt Meintjes 87 87 0 0 0 0 87

Blck Sheep Tamiya Stock Touring
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/30

1 Erich Van Rooyen 100 100 1 1 0 0 *100

2 Garreth Hayward 98 98 0 0 1 0 98

3 Calvin Maree 95 95 0 0 0 0 95

4 Cameron Matthews 94 94 0 0 0 1 94

5 Clinton Maree 93 93 0 0 0 0 93

6 Hanna ODendaal 90 90 0 0 0 0 90

Blitz Pista Challenge
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/30

1 Jonathan Wilken 99 99 0 1 0 0 99

2 Wayde Solomon 99 99 1 0 1 0 *99

3 Jannie Hattingh 95 95 0 0 0 1 95

4 J P Sweeck 95 95 0 0 0 0 95

5 Wayne Sayers 92 92 0 0 0 0 92
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6 Marial Vermeulen 89 89 0 0 0 0 89

7 Amanda Barnard 88 88 0 0 0 0 88

8 Chris Gunning 87 87 0 0 0 0 87

Boss 17.5 Boosted
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/30

1 Khesto Pienaar 99 99 0 1 0 0 99

2 Wayde Solomon 99 99 1 0 1 0 *99

3 Garreth Hayward 96 96 0 0 0 1 96

Container Conversions 13.5 Blinky
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/30

1 Jacques Liebenberg 99 99 0 1 0 0 99

2 Jonathan Wilken 99 99 1 0 1 0 *99

3 Anderton Smith 96 96 0 0 0 1 96

4 Conrad Liebenberg 93 93 0 0 0 0 93

5 Brandon Solomon 93 93 0 0 0 0 93

6 J P Sweeck 88 88 0 0 0 0 88

7 Khesto Pienaar 87 87 0 0 0 0 87

8 Wayne Sayers 86 86 0 0 0 0 86

9 Sean Vollmer 86 86 0 0 0 0 86

10 Leon Van Rooyen 83 83 0 0 0 0 83

11 Werner Pienaar 80 80 0 0 0 0 80

12 Garreth Hayward 78 78 0 0 0 0 78

13 Chris Gunning 76 76 0 0 0 0 76

14 Gert Heunes 74 74 0 0 0 0 74
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Polmax 21.5 Touring
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/30

1 Jean Wessels 100 100 1 1 0 0 *100

2 Jannie Hattingh 97 97 0 0 1 0 97

3 Werner Pienaar 97 97 0 0 0 1 97

4 Marial Vermeulen 92 92 0 0 0 0 92

5 Chris Van Rooyen 91 91 0 0 0 0 91

6 Jayden Liebenberg 89 89 0 0 0 0 89

7 Errol Warner 88 88 0 0 0 0 88

8 Norman Holmes Jr 86 86 0 0 0 0 86

9 Erich Van Rooyen 85 85 0 0 0 0 85

10 Pieter Van Der Merwe 85 85 0 0 0 0 85

11 Rudi Goussard 80 80 0 0 0 0 80

12 Dino Fatouros 78 78 0 0 0 0 78

13 Martin Van Gastel 75 75 0 0 0 0 75

14 Gert Heunes 73 73 0 0 0 0 73

15 Steven Smit 73 73 0 0 0 0 73

16 Barend Kinnear 71 71 0 0 0 0 71

17 Martin Steyn 68 68 0 0 0 0 68

S C T Front Wheel Drive 
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/30

1 Amanda Barnard 100 100 1 1 0 0 *100

2 Leon Van Rooyen 98 98 0 0 1 0 98

3 Wimpie Meintjes 95 95 0 0 0 1 95

4 Chris Dolphin 95 95 0 0 0 0 95

5 Pieter Van Der Merwe 92 92 0 0 0 0 92
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